Name of the corporate debtor:KARUTURI CERAMIC PRIVATE LIMITED ; Date of commencement of CIRP:24.04.2024; List of creditors as on: 23.07.2024

List of operational creditors (Government dues) (Amount in%)

sl Details of claimant Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of Amount of | Amount of Amount of |Remarks, if

No. Department of Government Date of Amount Amount of |Nature of claim| Whether % of voting | contingent | any mutual | claim under | claim not any
receipt claimed claim related share in CoC claim dues verification admitted
admitted party?
1 |Eastern Power Distribution Company of 09.05.2024 1,12,47,932 1,12,47,932 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 0 0
Andhra Pradesh Limited

2 |loint Commissioner of Labour, Eluru 10.07.2024 2,49,60,000 2,49,60,000] Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 Gram Panchayat, |. Pangidi 08.07.2024 34,23,873 34,23,873 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 Director General of Foreign Trade 23.07.2024 3,83,76,717 3,83,76,717 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 0 0

TOTAL 7,80,08,522 7,80,08,522 0




